
Acolyte Schedule October-December 2025 

Acolytes are asked to be at church at least 15 minutes before services so there is sufficient time for them to 

get their gowns on and receive special instructions from Pastor. If there is a conflict and you cannot serve 

on an assigned day, you may switch with one of the other acolytes. If you do contact another acolyte to 

switch schedules, please let the church office know, so that the right names are printed in the bulletin and 

newsletter. Thank you so much for your help! 
 

 Early Service (8:00 a.m.) Late Service (10:30 a.m.) 

Sun., Oct. 5 Heidi Haas Bently Raquepaw 

Sun., Oct. 12 
Choir Grades 5-8 Sing at 10:30AM 

Brenna King Tye Riley 

Sun., Oct. 19 Charlotte Bourdow Delano Bach 

Sun., Oct. 26 
Roll Call Sunday at 10:30AM 

Gatlin Duffey Mason Daniel 

Sun., Nov. 2 Cylis Kusterer Jacob King 

Sun. Nov. 9 
Choir Grades 3&4 Sing at 8:00AM 

Brynlee Kolberg Ainsley Wiess 

Sun., Nov. 16 Hunter Duffey Max Finney 

Sun., Nov. 23 Jett Bourdow Bently Raquepaw 

Wed., Nov. 26 
(Thanksgiving Worship) 

  
Jack Kusterer  
(6:30 p.m.) 

Thurs., Nov. 27 
(Thanksgiving Worship) 

Ethan Matyas   
(9:00 a.m.) 

  

Sun., Nov. 30 Cylis Kusterer Mason Daniel 

Wed., Dec. 3 
(Advent Worship) 

Adelynn Dent  
(3:30 p.m.) 

Molly Haas  
(6:30 p.m.) 

Sun., Dec. 7 Brynlee Kolberg Tye Riley 

Wed., Dec. 10 
(Song Service) 

   
 Charles Lusher 
(6:30 p.m.) 

Sun., Dec. 14 Jacob King Ainsley Wiess 

Wed., Dec. 17 
(Children’s Christmas Program) 

  

 

Lukas Schlicker  
(6:30 p.m.) 

Sun., Dec. 21 Charlotte Bourdow Jack Kusterer 

Wed., Dec. 24 
(Christmas Eve) 

Emmiley Lusher  
(3:30 p.m.) 

David Dent  
(6:30 p.m.) 

   

Thurs., Dec. 25 
(Christmas Day) 

 Isaac Matyas 
(9:00 a.m.) 

   


